KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2011-18584
2011-18583
2011-18582
2011-18581
2011-18580
2011-18579
2011-18578
2011-18577
2011-18576
2011-18575
2011-18574
2011-18573
2011-18572
2011-18571
2011-18570
2011-18569
2011-18568
2011-18567
2011-18566
2011-18565
2011-18564
2011-18563
2011-18562
2011-18561
2011-18560
2011-18559
2011-18558
2011-18557
2011-18556
2011-18555
2011-18554
2011-18553
2011-18552
2011-18551
2011-18550
2011-18549
2011-18548
2011-18547
2011-18546
2011-18545
2011-18544
2011-18543
2011-18542
2011-18541
2011-18540
2011-18539
2011-18538
2011-18537

Date/DOB Time

Officer

12/01/11 23:4623:46:19
12/01/11 23:3723:37:39
12/01/11 23:1923:19:03
12/01/11 23:1723:17:14
12/01/11 23:1323:13:45
12/01/11 23:0123:01:42
12/01/11 22:3022:30:29
12/01/11 21:3821:38:20
12/01/11 21:2621:26:10
12/01/11 21:1821:18:20
12/01/11 21:0121:01:12
12/01/11 20:5520:55:28
12/01/11 20:5420:54:32
12/01/11 20:3720:37:03
12/01/11 20:2220:22:20
12/01/11 20:2020:20:26
12/01/11 19:4019:40:05
12/01/11 19:3819:38:46
12/01/11 19:3519:35:05
12/01/11 18:2718:27:08
12/01/11 18:2218:22:32
12/01/11 18:1518:15:10
12/01/11 18:0918:09:41
12/01/11 18:0518:05:55
12/01/11 17:5717:57:21
12/01/11 17:5417:54:46
12/01/11 17:4017:40:52
12/01/11 17:1517:15:46
12/01/11 17:1317:13:53
12/01/11 17:0917:09:10
12/01/11 17:0717:07:03
12/01/11 17:0417:04:20
12/01/11 16:4816:48:21
12/01/11 16:3716:37:47
12/01/11 16:3116:31:20
12/01/11 16:3016:30:34
12/01/11 16:07 16:07:45
12/01/11 15:2015:20:29
12/01/11 15:1115:11:55
12/01/11 15:0915:09:23
12/01/11 14:3514:35:28
12/01/11 14:2514:25:52
12/01/11 14:2514:25:00
12/01/11 14:2214:22:25
12/01/11 14:0814:08:55
12/01/11 13:4513:45:35
12/01/11 13:0213:02:34
12/01/11 12:5212:52:59

68

LT138
68
128
40
40
40
128
40
40
40
40
128
40
40
40
40
40
128
40
40
40
40
40
40
128
40
40
128
40
40
128
40
40
40
128

KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
LTDG
134
134

Location/Address

70 WILSON AVE, KINGSTON

RONDOUT GARDEN APARTMENTS
BROADWAY @ W O'REILLY ST, KINGSTON
34 BARMAN AVENUE, KINGSTON

SPRING BROOK VILLAGE

HASBROUCK AVENUE @ EAST CHESTER STREET, ...

29 WARREN STREET, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ GARRAGHAN DR, KINGSTON
BIRCHWOOD VILLAGE

KOENIG BOULEVARD @ DELAWARE AVENUE, KING...

STONY RUN APARTMENTS

SPRING BROOK VILLAGE

DOCK STREET, KINGSTON

BAKER CARPET CLEANING

11 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON

70 WILSON AVE, KINGSTON

HENRY STREET @ OAK STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

105 ABEEL ST, KINGSTON

244 FOXHALL AVENUE, KINGSTON

167 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

WALL STREET @ FRANKLIN STREET, KINGSTON
FAIRVIEW GARDEN APARTMENTS

DELAWARE AVENUE @ KOENIG BOULEVARD, KING...

HURLEY AVENUE, KINGSTON

18 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON
SPRING BROOK VILLAGE
HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET

158 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

405 ALBANY AVENUE, KINGSTON

FOXHALL AVENUE @ FLATBUSH AVENUE, KINGST...

JOHN F. KENNEDY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
FLATBUSH AVENUE @ FOXHALL AVE, KINGSTON
CORNELL STREET, KINGSTON

FLATBUSH AVENUE @ FARRELLY STREET, KINGS...
77 CORNELL STREET, KINGSTON

91 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON

MERILINA AVENUE @ FAIRVIEW AVENUE, KINGS...
GATEWAY COMMUNITY INDUSTRIES
LIVINGSTON STREET, KINGSTON

GREENKILL AVENUE, KINGSTON

KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

OVERPASS

, KINGSTON

SMITH AVENUE @ O'NEIL STREET, KINGSTON
MADDENS FINE WINE & SPIRITS

WASHINGTON MANOR

ELMENDORF STREET @ BRUYN AVENUE, KINGSTO...

Page 1

Signal/Individual
FOUND PROPERTY 19
CITIZEN SERVICE 24

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

REPOSSESSION 93

FRAUD 42A
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
NOISE COMPLAINT 011

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

WARRANT CHECK 81

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

WARRANT ARREST 81A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10
ATTEMPT TO LOCATE 06
PATROL REQUEST 12

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

SICK REPORT 118
ATTEMPT TO LOCATE 06
ASSAULT 67

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

DISTURBANCE 02
DISPUTE 27D

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

UNRULY SUBJECT 26A
DISABLED VEHICLE 05

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

HAZARDOUS CONDITION 101

ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...
PROPERTY RETRIEVAL - POLICE ...

ATTEMPT TO LOCATE 06
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

DISABLED VEHICLE 05

LOST PROPERTY 20

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN Date/DOB Time Officer
2011-18536 12/01/11 12:4312:43:58 134
2011-18535 12/01/11 12:2112:21:16 LTDG
2011-18534 12/01/11 11:4111:41:24 LTDG
2011-18533 12/01/11 10:4410:44:17 KMCG
2011-18532 12/01/11 10:2210:22:24 KMCG
2011-18531 12/01/11 09:4809:48:51 KMCG
2011-18530 12/01/11 09:2409:24:55 175
2011-18529 12/01/11 09:2709:27:30 KMCG
2011-18528 12/01/11 09:1009:10:47 KMCG
2011-18527 12/01/11 08:5808:58:52 KMCG
2011-18526 12/01/11 08:2608:26:05 KMCG
2011-18525 12/01/11 08:0908:09:31 140
2011-18524 12/01/11 08:0708:07:37 KMCG
2011-18523 12/01/11 07:2707:27:37 KMCG
2011-18522 12/01/11 06:0606:06:56 38
2011-18521 12/01/11 06:0106:01:43 38
2011-18520 12/01/11 05:5605:56:23 38
2011-18519 12/01/11 04:4904:49:59 38
2011-18518 12/01/11 04:2804:28:41 38
2011-18517 12/01/11 04:2204:22:29 38
2011-18516 12/01/11 04:1504:15:44 38
2011-18515 12/01/11 03:5303:53:40 38
2011-18514 12/01/11 03:3803:38:32 38
2011-18513 12/01/11 03:2603:26:35 38
2011-18512 12/01/11 02:5402:54:18 38
2011-18511 12/01/11 02:1802:18:08 38
2011-18510 12/01/11 01:5301:53:41 38
2011-18509 12/01/11 01:3701:37:28 38
2011-18508 12/01/11 01:3001:30:32 38
2011-18507 12/01/11 01:2901:29:06 38
2011-18506 12/01/11 01:2501:25:26 38
2011-18505 12/01/11 01:1901:19:19 38
2011-18504 12/01/11 01:0101:01:29 38
2011-18503 12/01/11 00:2900:29:09 38
2011-18502 12/01/11 00:2500:25:56 38

Location/Address

PEARL STREET @ FAIR STREET, KINGSTON
105 S MANOR AVE, KINGSTON

ULSTER FEDERAL CREDIT UNION

139 JANSEN AVENUE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
FOXHALL AVENUE @ DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

BROADWAY @ FRANKLIN ST, KINGSTON
CITGO

BIRCHWOOD VILLAGE

NYS UNITED TEACHERS

192 TEN BROECK AVENUE, KINGSTON

71 MADISON AVE, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

22 O'NEIL STREET, KINGSTON

CAROLE AMPER INC

160 HIGHLAND AVENUE, KINGSTON

84 CLINTON AVE, KINGSTON

28 STICKLES STREET, KINGSTON

77 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ OREILLY ST, KINGSTON

162 PINE STREET, KINGSTON

55 CEDAR STREET, KINGSTON

FOXHALL AVENUE @ DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON
KOENIG BOULEVARD @ ROUTE 32, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ ANDREW ST, KINGSTON
QUICK CHEK

LA FLORENTINA

BROADWAY @ BREWSTER ST, KINGSTON
WALGREEN'S (PLAZA RD)

EAST CHESTER STREET @ FLATBUSH AVENUE, K...

KOENIG BOULEVARD @ ROUTE 32, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ ELMENDORF ST, KINGSTON

24 BROWNING TERACE, KINGSTON

SUNOCO MART

Page 2

Signal/Individual Type
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
AGGRAVATED HARASSMENT 28
FORGERY 42

UNWANTED SUBJECT 110

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
LARCENY 44

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
WARRANT CHECK 81
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
BURGLARY/IN PROGRESS 43
MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113
MISSING PERSON 49

WARRANT CHECK 81
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
WARRANT CHECK 81

WARRANT CHECK 81

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
PARKING PROBLEM 87

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
WARRANT CHECK 81

WARRANT CHECK 81

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
DISPUTE 27D

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
DISPUTE 27D

DISPUTE 27D

Disposition
A
C

TI

Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 83



